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Women / XS / 9 yrs
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Myrium Alvarez-Bedoya321
Team Central

8.900 9.400 9.5508.850 36.700
4 1 5 1 1 

1 

Jillian Hannah177
Olympia Ellisville

9.300 8.650 9.2509.200 36.400
1 7 1 3 2 

2 

Faith Hines308
Team Central

9.100 9.000 8.6008.800 35.500
2 3 6 11 3 

3 

Adley Glaenzer307
Team Central

8.200 8.650 9.3009.100 35.250
10 8 2 2 4 

4 

Nora Briggs305
Team Central

9.050 9.050 8.3008.450 34.850
3 2 11 13 5 

5 

Lucy Ritter125
MGP Gymnastics

8.700 8.700 8.6008.800 34.800
7 5 7 12 6 

6 

Lila Crewse123
MGP Gymnastics

8.800 8.450 8.6508.600 34.500
5 10 9 10 7 

7 

Lydia Legoute310
Team Central

8.100 8.600 8.8008.900 34.400
12 9 3 8 8 

8 

Ella Huber178
Olympia Ellisville

7.800 9.000 8.7508.800 34.350
13 4 8 9 9 

9 

Ara Waters128
MGP Gymnastics

8.750 7.900 9.0008.500 34.150
6 11 10 4 10 

10 

Eden Kielty108
Granite City Extreme

8.300 8.700 8.9008.200 34.100
9 6 12 5 11 

11 

Mia Wicox184
Olympia Ellisville

7.800 7.850 8.8508.900 33.400
14 12 4 7 12 

12 

Paysley Ellingwood124
MGP Gymnastics

8.400 7.750 8.9007.900 32.950
8 13 13 6 13 

13 

Hadley Bowling172
Olympia Ellisville

8.200 7.750 8.1007.700 31.750
11 14 14 14 14 

14 
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